Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 52/2024
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Nimi

Pelkonen, Seija
Hongisto, Marja
Kiili, Marketta
Lindgren, Reija
Takatupa, Elvi
Huoponen, Paivi
Nisula, Raili

Nurmi, Seija
Viinikkala, Marjatta

Nimi

Palokoski, Raimo
Murto, Timo
Pelkonen, Seija
Kuttila, Kari

Ojala, Pertti
Kaijanen, Jori
Kaleva, Teppo
Ruohonen, Markku
Hongisto, Marja
Pitkanen, Lasse
Agte, Norbert
Sahla, Antero

Kiili, Marketta
Lindell, Seppo
Lindholm, Heikki
Lindgren, Reija
Takatupa, Elvi
Reuna, Reijo
Huoponen, Paivi
Nisula, Raili
Turkia, Kari
Toytari, Olli
Kettunen, Lasse
Nurmi, Seija
Viinikkala, Marjatta

Seura

Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Weikot

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
TPS Keilaajat ry
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Weikot

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Seura

TPS Keilaajat ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot

Turun Urheiluliitto
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto

TPS Keilaajat ry
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Ratas

Turun Weikot

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Ratas
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Tulos
1119
1080
1043
1011
1000
968
963
846
590

Tulos
1256
1183
1119
1113
1113
1110
1102
1098
1080
1058
1051
1050
1043
1037
1035
1011
1000
976
968
963
949
949
906
846
590



